
FOGLIO PRESENZE  COLL.RI  SCOL.CI    _____________________________________ 

   

 MATTINA POMERIGGIO  
 

SERVIZIO 

IN (+) 

 
 

SERVIZIO 

IN (-) 

 

 

TOTALE 

 

 

MOTIVO RIENTRO Entrata Uscita Entrata Uscita 

ORE Firma ORE Firma ORE Firma ORE Firma 

1S             

2D             

3L             

4M             

5M             

6G             

7V             

8S             

9D             

10L             

11M             

12M             

13G             

14V             

15S             

16D             

17L             

18M             

19M             

20G             

21V             

22S             

23D             

24L             

25M             

26M             

27G             

28V             

29S             

30D             

31L             
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